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Considerations
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DAY 1 
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9:00

9:30

10:00

12:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

FFPSA PREVENTION SUMMIT
LEARNING SESSIONS

Time: 9 AM - 4 PM
Date: February 9, 2021

To Register Visit: https://bit.ly/3pzFrey

Featuring:

Robin Jenkins, PhD | Khush Cooper, PhD | Clare Anderson, MSW 
Daniel Webster, PhD | Dan Edwards, PhD | Mark Courtney, PhD

Recommended Attendees:

Individuals interested in learning more about FFPSA Part I and Statewide planning 
efforts ...

Child welfare/probation agency representatives.

Tribes and Tribal Partners.

Parents and youth with lived child welfare 
experiences.

Local behavioral health agency representatives.

Child welfare advocacy groups.

In Partnership 
With:

DHCS, Casey Family 
Programs, CFPIC, 
and Implematix

Themes for the day will include how FFPSA fits into prevention in California, the alignment of 
FFPSA with other legislation such as ICWA and AB 2083, and how to ensure the State’s plan 
addresses disproportionality.

https://bit.ly/3pzFrey

